Name

Irma Salera
Iliana Gaytan
Catherine Hartman

Shahar Rodriquez Barragan

Current Dept
County Auditor

Community Supervision
Deputy County Clerk IT
Deputy County Clerk IT

ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept #
3001
6101
0820
0820

Current Title

Accounts Payable Technician
Caseworker CSCD

County Court at Law Clerks
County Court at Law Clerks

Crnt Salary
$39,289
$39,757
$44,840
$44,879

Grade
533

633
533
533

August 23, 2021

New Dept
County Auditor

Community Supervision
Community Supervision

Community Supervision

Dept #
3001
6101
6101
6101

New Title

Accountant/Auditor
Supervision Officer CSCD
Caseworker (CSCD)
Caseworker (CSCD)

New Salary

$63,983
$44,573
$39,734
$39,734

Grade
539

635
633
633

Min?
YES
YES

% chg
63%
12%
-11%
-11%

Eff Date
9/6/2021
8/9/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021

Notes
Notification Only; Promotion

Notification Only; Promotion
Notification Only; Lateral

Notification Only; Lateral



