ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

August 23, 2021

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Irma Salera	County Auditor	3001	Accounts Payable Technician	\$39,289	533	County Auditor	3001	Accountant/Auditor	\$63,983	539	YES	63%	9/6/2021	Notification Only; Promotion
Iliana Gaytan	Community Supervision	6101	Caseworker CSCD	\$39,757	633	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$44,573	635	YES	12%	8/9/2021	Notification Only; Promotion
Catherine Hartman	Deputy County Clerk II	0820	County Court at Law Clerks	\$44,840	533	Community Supervision	6101	Caseworker (CSCD)	\$39,734	633		-11%	8/23/2021	Notification Only; Lateral
Shahar Rodriquez Barragan	Deputy County Clerk II	0820	County Court at Law Clerks	\$44,879	533	Community Supervision	6101	Caseworker (CSCD)	\$39,734	633		-11%	8/23/2021	Notification Only; Lateral